SHORTS SIZE GUIDE

WA WA WA Tuff

1w

Club
Stuff.

| - Waistband
Height

G - Hip
ACross

F - Thigh

Across

A

Size Length

4X Small

-
Sl
o
it 33.0cm
G
e 37.0cm
Extra Large 38.0cm
40.0cm

42.0cm

44.0cm

S 46.0cm
48.0cm

50.0cm

52.0cm

33.0cm
Ladies'8 35.0cm
Ladies 10 37.0cm
38.0cm
40.0cm
Ladies' 16 42.0cm
Ladies' 18 44.0cm
46.0cm
48.0cm

H - Waist Across
e —

N ——

D - Leg Opening

22.0cm
23.0cm
24.0cm
25.0cm
26.0cm
27.0cm
28.0cm

29.0cm

31.0cm
32.0cm
33.0cm
34.0cm
35.0cm

36.0cm

26.0cm
27.0cm
28.0cm
29.0cm
30.0cm
31.0cm
32.0cm
33.0cm
34.0cm

2B.0cm

29.0cm

30.0cm

31.0cm

32.0cm

33.0cm

34.0cm

36.0cm

38.0cm

40.0cm

41.0cm

42.0cm

43.0cm

44.0cm

45.0cm

32.0cm
33.0cm
34.0cm
36.0cm
38.0cm
40.0cm
41.0cm
42.0cm
43.0cm

21.0ecm

22.0ecm

23.0cm

24.0cm

25.0cm

26.0cm

27.0cm

28.0cm

29.0cm

30.0cm

31.0cm

33.0cm

34.0cm

35.0cm

36.0cm

25.0cm
26.0cm
27.0cm
28.0cm
29.0em
30.0cm
31.0cm
33.0cm
34.0cm

A - Length

Crotch to Leg

Opening

8.0cm

9.0cm

10.0cm

11.0em

12.0cm

13.0cm

14.0cm

15.0cm

16.0cm

17.0cm

18.0cm

18.0cm

19.0cm

19.0cm

11.0cm
12.0cm
13.0cm
14.0cm
15.0cm
16.0cm
17.0cm
18.0cm
18.0cm

F:
Thigh Across

25.0cm

26.0cm

27.0cm

28.0cm

29.0cm

30.0cm

32.0cm

34.0cm

35.0cm

37.0cm

38.0cm

39.0cm

40.0cm

41.0cm

28.0cm
29.0cm
30.0cm
32.0cm
34.0cm
35.0cm
37.0cm
38.0cm
39.0cm

Hip Across®

40.0cm

42.0cm

44.0cm

46.0cm

48.0cm

50.0cm

52.0cm

54.0cm

36.0cm

58.0cm

60.0cm

62.0cm

64.0cm

66.0cm

46.0cm
48.0cm
50.0cm
52.0cm
54.0cm
56.0cm
58.0cm
60.0cm
62.0cm

H:

A "=
Waist Across

not stre

*G - Hip Across:

Measure below the waistband
Slim-Fit 4X Small Youth >
Slim-Fit Extra Small Youth:

16cm

Slim-Fit Small Youth >
Slim-Fit Extra Large Youth:
20cm

Slim-Fit Small Adult >
Slim-Fit 2X Large Adult:
25cm

Slim-Fit 3X Large Adult >
Slim-Fit 4X Large Adult:
27cm

l:
Waistband

stched | Height

27.0cm 3.5cm
28.0cm 3.5cm
29.0cm 3.5cm
30.0cm 3.5¢cm
31.0cm 3.5cm
32.0cm 3.5¢cm
33.0cm 3.5cm
34.0cm 3.5cm
35.0cm 3.5cm
36.0cm 3.5cm
37.0cm 3.5cm
38.0cm 3.5cm
39.0cm 3.5cm
40.0cm 3.5cm
30.0cm 3.5cm
31.0cm 3.5cm
32.0cm 3.5cm
33.0cm 3.5cm
34.0cm 3.5cm
35.0cm 3.5¢cm
36.0cm 3.5cm
37.0cm 3.5cm
38.0cm 3.5cm



