SHORTS SIZE GUIDE







*G - Hip Across:

Measure below the waistband Slim-Fit 4X Small Youth > Slim-Fit Extra Small Youth:

16cm Slim-Fit Small Youth > Slim-Fit Extra Large Youth:

20cm Slim-Fit Small Adult > Slim-Fit 2X Large Adult:

25cm Slim-Fit 3X Large Adult > Slim-Fit 4X Large Adult: 27cm

Size	A: Length	B: Front Rise	C: Back Rise	D: Leg Opening	E: Crotch to Leg Opening	F: Thigh Across	G: Hip Across*	H: Waist Across not stretched	l: Waistband Height
‡X Small Youth	25.0cm	22.0cm	28.0cm	21.0cm	7.0cm	24.0cm	38.0cm	26.0cm	3.5cm
X Small outh	27.0cm	23.0cm	29.0cm	22.0cm	8.0cm	25.0cm	40.0cm	27.0cm	3.5cm
X Small outh	29.0cm	24.0cm	30.0cm	23.0cm	9.0cm	26.0cm	42.0cm	28.0cm	3.5cm
xtra Small outh	31.0cm	25.0cm	31.0cm	24.0cm	10.0cm	27.0cm	44.0cm	29.0cm	3.5cm
mall outh	33.0cm	26.0cm	32.0cm	25.0cm	11.0cm	28.0cm	46.0cm	30.0cm	3.5cm
Medium 'outh	35.0cm	27.0cm	33.0cm	26.0cm	12.0cm	29.0cm	48.0cm	31.0cm	3.5cm
arge outh	37.0cm	28.0cm	34.0cm	27.0cm	13.0cm	30.0cm	50.0cm	32.0cm	3.5cm
xtra Large outh	38.0cm	29.0cm	36.0cm	28.0cm	14.0cm	32.0cm	52.0cm	33.0cm	3.5cm
mall dult	40.0cm	30.0cm	38.0cm	29.0cm	15.0cm	34.0cm	54.0cm	34.0cm	3.5cm
Medium Adult	42.0cm	31.0cm	40.0cm	30.0cm	16.0cm	35.0cm	56.0cm	35.0cm	3.5cm
arge dult	44.0cm	32.0cm	41.0cm	31.0cm	17.0cm	37.0cm	58.0cm	36.0cm	3.5cm
xtra Large dult	46.0cm	33.0cm	42.0cm	33.0cm	18.0cm	38.0cm	60.0cm	37.0cm	3.5cm
X Large dult	48.0cm	34.0cm	43.0cm	34.0cm	18.0cm	39.0cm	62.0cm	38.0cm	3.5cm
X Large dult	50.0cm	35.0cm	44.0cm	35.0cm	19.0cm	40.0cm	64.0cm	39.0cm	3.5cm
X Large dult	52.0cm	36.0cm	45.0cm	36.0cm	19.0cm	41.0cm	66.0cm	40.0cm	3.5cm
adies' 6	33.0cm	26.0cm	32.0cm	25.0cm	11.0cm	28.0cm	46.0cm	30.0cm	3.5cm
adies' 8	35.0cm	27.0cm	33.0cm	26.0cm	12.0cm	29.0cm	48.0cm	31.0cm	3.5cm
adies' 10	37.0cm	28.0cm	34.0cm	27.0cm	13.0cm	30.0cm	50.0cm	32.0cm	3.5cm
adies' 12	38.0cm	29.0cm	36.0cm	28.0cm	14.0cm	32.0cm	52.0cm	33.0cm	3.5cm
adies' 14	40.0cm	30.0cm	38.0cm	29.0cm	15.0cm	34.0cm	54.0cm	34.0cm	3.5cm
adies' 16	42.0cm	31.0cm	40.0cm	30.0cm	16.0cm	35.0cm	56.0cm	35.0cm	3.5cm
adies' 18	44.0cm	32.0cm	41.0cm	31.0cm	17.0cm	37.0cm	58.0cm	36.0cm	3.5cm
adies' 20	46.0cm	33.0cm	42.0cm	33.0cm	18.0cm	38.0cm	60.0cm	37.0cm	3.5cm
adies' 22	48.0cm	34.0cm	43.0cm	34.0cm	18.0cm	39.0cm	62.0cm	38.0cm	3.5cm